Nachname
Breder
Dehus
Begic
Fonseca
Endrel3
Bohlig
Gréfe
Cufta
Butscher
Timm
Wiesent
Maurer
Cermak
Teufel
Schmidt
Walter
Petzold

Seyer Lavandeira

Honsel
Dayal
Berghof
Laube
Wendlandt
Lofi
Barbuto
Ruhland
Sock
Buck
Zepf

Johr
Burmberger
Kupfer

Lu
Brandeau
Stoldt
Huhn
Lischka
Hofmaier
Moser
Schlosser
Wilde
Schuster
Oelkuch
Graetz
Graetz
Oelkuch
Bechler
Belizer
Hollmann

Vorname
Yannick
Jonathan
Armin
Adriano
Nelio

Leo
Justin
Denis
Leon
Emil

Felix
Felix

Emil

Paul
Michael
Karlo

Tim
Matthias
Timo
Jakob
Elena
Chiara
Carla
Lina
Antonio Gabriel
Peter
Julian
Jonathan
Fabian
Tim-Lukas
David
Nicolas
Jiaxuan
Joshua
Sarah
Alexander
Elias
Julian
Mario
Manuel
Lenny
Franz
Benaja
Sebastian
Dominik
Maximilian
Nicolas
Adrian
Melina

VereinName

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SV Bohlingen

SV Bohlingen

SV Bohlingen

SV Bohlingen

SV Bohlingen

SV Bohlingen

SV Litzelstetten

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Muhlhofen

TSV Muhlhofen

TSV Muhlhofen

TSV Muhlhofen

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

Jahr AK ERL
2017 J11
2013 Ji3
2013 Ji3
2012 Ji4
2012 Ji4
2011 Jis
2007 J19
2009 J19
2010 J19
2013 Ji3
2012 Ji4
2012 Ji4
2012 Ji4
2011 Jis
2007 J19
2008 J19
2009 J19
2007 J19
2008 J19
2009 J19
2012 Mi14
2007 M19
2008 M19
2010 M19
2012 J14
2012 J14
2012 J14
2011 J15
2011 J15
2010 J19
2011 J15
2008 J19
2009 J19
2009 J19
2008 M19
2015 J1i
2014 J12
2014 J12
2009 J19
2014 J12
2014 J12
2013 J13
2012 J14
2011 J15
2009 J19
2010 J19
2010 J19
2010 J19
2013 M13



Schuster
Bock

Zier
Kraus
Barbieri
Kettwig
Pirus
Hitzker
Veit
Miemczyk
Rewa
Lipa
Mudrak
Schufft
Ruttkowski
Zufahl
Henke
Hillebrand
Mayer
Lang
Zimmermann
Gillich
Gillich
Schwark
Michalski
Biewer
Colbow

Johanna
Lisa
Viola
Leif Erik
Gabriel
Lukas
Marta
Manuel
Robin
Alexander
Maximilian
Karol
Taisija
Ziva
Adrian
Neven
Samuel
Linus
Robin
Lisa

Lina
Jannik
Kimberly
Mattis
Jonathan
Florin
Elias

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC GW Konstanz
TTC Muhlhausen
TTC Muhlhausen
TTC Muhlhausen
TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TTS Gottmadingen
TV Jestetten

TV Jestetten

TV Uberlingen

TV Uberlingen

TV Uberlingen

TV Uberlingen

2011
2008
2009
2010
2014
2008
2013
2015
2014
2009
2008
2009
2014
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2013
2012
2012
2009
2015
2012
2012
2012

M15
M19
M19
J19
J12
J19
M13
J11
J12
J19
J19
J19
M12
M14
J13
J13
J14
J14
J15
M13
M14
J14
M19
Ji1
J14
J14
J14



